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Roland Garros

Place: France

Date: 5/28/1984 - 3/12/1984
Draw: 32

Surface: Clay

Prize Money: US $ 875000

) T
F Lendl, I. (USA) 2
McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
s Lendl, I. (USA) 2
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
s McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
Connors, J. (USA) 3
Connors, J. (USA) 3
Q Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 9
Lendl, I. (USA) 2
Q Gomez, A. (ECU ) 7
McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
Q Arias, J. (USA) 5
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
Q Noah, Y. (FRA) 6
R16 Arias, J. (USA) 5
Gottfried, B. (USA)
R16 Connors, J. (USA) 3
Sanchez, E. (ESP)
R16 Gomez, A. (ECU) 7
Gunnarsson, J. (SWE )
R16 Lendl, I. (USA) 2
Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 11
R16 McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
Higueras, J. (ESP) 12
R16 Noah, Y. (FRA) 6
Taroczy, B. (HUN )
R16 Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 9
Cancellotti, F. (ITA)
R16 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
Aguilera, J. (ESP) 13
R32 Aguilera, J. (ESP) 13
Solomon, H. (USA)
Arias, J. (USA) 5
R32 Panatta, C. (ITA)
R32 Cancellotti, F. (1ITA)
Novacek, K. (CZE )
R32 C(?nnors, J. (USA) 3
Jaite, M. (ARG )
R32 Gomez, A. (ECU) 7
Carlsson, K. (SWE )
R32 Gottfried, B. (USA)
Gehring, R. (GER )
R32 Gunnarsson, J. (SWE )
Gunthardt, H. (SUI )
R32 Higueras, J. (ESP ) 12
Motta, C. (BRA)
R32 Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 11
Schapers, M. (NED )
R32 Lendl, I. (USA) 2
McNamee, P. (AUS)
R32 McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
Purcell, M. (USA)
R32 Noah, Y. (FRA) 6
Frawley, J. (AUS)
R32 Sanchez, E. (ESP)
Stadler, R. (SUI')
R32 Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 9
Gildemeister, H. (CHI )
R32 T-aroczy, B. (HUN )
Fibak, W. (POL )
R32 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
Tulasne, T. (FRA)
R64 Aguilera, J. (ESP) 13

Slozil, P. (CZE )
Arias .1 (LISA)
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FLATER
1st Federer, R.
2nd Johansson, J.
2nd Ljubicic, 1.
2nd Moya, C.

5th Dent, T.

5th Srichaphan, P.

FULL CALENDAR

All the 2003 dates, ¢
and locations.
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Ocleppo, G. (ITA)
Cancellotti, F. (1TA)
Zivojinovic, S. (YUG )
Carlsson, K. (SWE )
Portes, P. (FRA)
Connors, J. (USA) 3
Lloyd, J. (GBR )

Fibak, W. (POL )

Krickstein, A. (USA)

Frawley, J. (AUS)

Schwaier, H. (GER )

Gehring, R. (GER )

Benhabiles, T. (FRA)
Gildemeister, H. (CHI )

Gilbert, B. (USA)

Gomez, A. (ECU) 7
Freeman, M. (USA)

Gottfried, B. (USA)

Leach, M. (USA)

Gunnarsson, J. (SWE )
Westphal, M. (GER )

Gunthardt, H. (SUI )

Brown, J. (USA)

Higueras, J. (ESP ) 12
Seguso, R. (USA)

Jaite, M. (ARG )

Gerulaitis, V. (USA)

Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 11
Edberg, S. (SWE)

Lendl, I. (USA) 2
Martinez, M. (BOL )

McEnroe, J. (USA) 1

Testerman, B. (USA)

McNamee, P. (AUS)

Leconte, H. (FRA)

Motta, C. (BRA)

Hlasek, J. (SUIl )

Noah, Y. (FRA) 6
Boileau, B. (BEL )

Novacek, K. (CZE )

Clerc, J. (ARG ) 8
Purcell, M. (USA)

Urpi, G. (ESP)

Sanchez, E. (ESP)

Smid, T. (CZE) 14
Schapers, M. (NED )

Vajda, M. (SVK)

Solomon, H. (USA)

Castellan, C. (ARG )

Stadler, R. (SUI )

Courteau, L. (FRA)

Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 9
Nystrom, J. (SWE )

Taroczy, B. (HUN)

Manson, B. (USA)

Tulasne, T. (FRA)

Pimek, L. (BEL )

Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
Alexander, J. (AUS )

Panatta, C. (ITA)

Barazzutti, C. (ITA)

Aguilera, J. (ESP) 13
Mecir, M. (CZE)

Alexander, J. (AUS)

Rebolledo, P. (CHI )

Arias, J. (USA) 5
Bedel, D. (FRA)

Barazzutti, C. (ITA)

Giammalva Jr., S. (USA)
Benhabiles, T. (FRA)

Luna, F. (ESP)

Boileau, B. (BEL )

Forget, G. (FRA)

Brown, J. (USA)

Simonsson, S. (SWE )
Cancellotti, F. (1TA)

Errard, F. (FRA)

Carlsson, K. (SWE )

Goven, G. (FRA)

Castellan, C. (ARG )

Youl, S. (AUS)

NOOODODWOMNIOITIOINOORAROOODODONWOORONRIODWOWONOOOODORARWOONPROODONAMIOIWOUNDNMNOIORPRODMNOIODWOOWOONRMNIOIOONUIONRPOODWORPOODWODMNOOPRLOWO O

ODONODODWOOITWOUNWOTOOANOOP,ROODODANDMRPOWORONODWORMRIFPOMNOIOIONONODNMNOIOUNPRPORPRODOODDODWORMNIIDDAIODOWONONOORARIIIDAOIONRFRPOOWOORE ON!(

WORPRODOODODONODODWOONORMNIODPAOODWORANIOIUNONDAMOORPROONPRPMOODDNIODOOPRRIODMNIODWORIOIFRPROWONODMOOOOWONN

POOOUINNOWOORARIDWOAIOINO WO

o bhbdO

hO~NO O

POMOOOO

oONwWwoO

ONONR~O

a~NOoO O

N

o 00 0

[e2]



R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

R128

Clerc, J. (ARG) 8
Doyle, M. (USA)

Connors, J. (USA) 3
Fromm, E. (USA)

Courteau, L. (FRA)

Fleming, P. (USA)

Edberg, S. (SWE)

Arraya, P. (PER)

Fibak, W. (POL )

Beutel, H. (GER )

Frawley, J. (AUS)

Ostoja, M. (CRO )

Freeman, M. (USA)

Denton, S. (USA)

Gehring, R. (GER )

Mayotte, T. (USA) 15
Gerulaitis, V. (USA)

Bourne, L. (USA)

Gilbert, B. (USA)

Glickstein, S. (ISR)
Gildemeister, H. (CHI )

Pecci Sr., V. (PAR)

Gomez, A. (ECU) 7
Mitton, B. (RSA)

Gottfried, B. (USA)

Winitsky, V. (USA)

Gunnarsson, J. (SWE )
Michibata, G. (CAN )

Gunthardt, H. (SUI )

Vilas, G. (ARG ) 10
Higueras, J. (ESP ) 12
Nastase, I. (ROM )

Hlasek, J. (SUI)

Arguello, R. (ARG )

Jaite, M. (ARG )

Tous, A. (ESP)

Jarryd, A. (SWE ) 11
Vanier, J. (FRA)

Krickstein, A. (USA)

Oncins, E. (BRA)

Leach, M. (USA)

Goes, J. (BRA)

Leconte, H. (FRA)

Barbosa, G. (BRA )

Lendl, I. (USA) 2
Mitchell, M. (USA)

Lloyd, J. (GBR)

Dowdeswell, C. (GBR)

Manson, B. (USA)

Pate, D. (USA)

Martinez, M. (BOL )

Casal, S. (ESP)

McEnroe, J. (USA) 1
De La Pena, H. (ARG )

McNamee, P. (AUS)

Guerrero, G. (ARG )

Motta, C. (BRA)

Hooper, C. (USA)

Noah, Y. (FRA) 6
Dickson, M. (USA)

Novacek, K. (CZE )

Visser, D. (RSA)

Nystrom, J. (SWE )

Fitzgerald, J. (AUS )

Ocleppo, G. (1ITA)

Soares, J. (BRA)

Panatta, C. (ITA)

Acuna, R. (CHI )

Pimek, L. (BEL )

Avendano, J. (ESP )

Portes, P. (FRA)

Segarceanu, F. (ROM)

Purcell, M. (USA)

Kirmayr, C. (BRA)

Sanchez, E. (ESP)

Hocevar, M. (BRA )

Schapers, M. (NED )

Korita, E. (USA)

Schwaier, H. (GER )

Maurer, A. (GER )

Seguso, R. (USA)
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Llammaiva, 1. (UdA )

Slozil, P. (CZE)

Kratzmann, M. (AUS ) Q
Smid, T. (CZE) 14
Drewett, B. (AUS )

Solomon, H. (USA)

Roger-Vasselin, C. (FRA)

Stadler, R. (SUI )

Tarr, D. (USA)

Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 9

Fillol, A. (CHI)

Taroczy, B. (HUN)

Lewis (NZL), C. (NZL ) 16
Testerman, B. (USA)

Davis, M. (USA)

Tulasne, T. (FRA)

Cash, P. (AUS)

Urpi, G. (ESP)

Krishnan, R. (IND )

Vajda, M. (SVK) Q
Meister, S. (USA)

Westphal, M. (GER )

Bahrami, M. (IRI ) Q
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 4
Masur, W. (AUS)

Zivojinovic, S. (YUG) Q
Perez, D. (URU )
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